
 
 
 

CALENDAR for 2025-2026 
AFT Executive and General Membership Meetings 
University Senate Executive/Full Senate Meetings 

University Assembled / Commencement 
 

 
 

**Date, location and time are subject to change. 
 
Retirees 
The Retirees’ Chapter typically meets the 2nd Wednesday of every month from 11am-2:15pm via Zoom.  
The Welcome New AFT Retirees’ Reception in Spheen Hall will be Thursday, September 11, 2025. 
 
AFTNJ Delegate Assembly   Council Delegates Meeting (CNJSCL)    

      

Executive 
Committee 

Meeting
s 

Location 
Time – 2 pm 

General Membership 
Meetings 

Location 
          Time – 2 pm 

Friday, June 27, 2025   Virtual Friday, July 25, 2025 Virtual 

Friday, August 22, 2025   Virtual Friday, September 19, 2025 CSC Room 144 

Friday, September 26, NEO   James 3091, 11am-1pm   Friday, October 10, 2025 CSC Room 144 

Friday, October 3, 2025 CSC Room 127   Friday, November 14, 2025 Virtual 

November no meeting  Friday, December 5, 2025 CSC Room 144 

  Friday, December 12, 2025    CSC Room 127 Friday, January 23, 2026 Virtual 

January no meeting    Friday, February 20, 2026 CSC Room 144 

Friday, February 6, 2026    CSC Room 127 Friday, March 27, 2026 Virtual 

  March no meeting    Friday, April 17, 2026 CSC Room 144 

  Friday, April 3, 2026    CSC Room 127 
  Thursday, April 30, 2026       
  End of Academic Year Luncheon  

Eynon Ballroom  
11am-3pm 

  May no meeting    Thursday, May 21, 2026 CMSRU 1st Floor 

Senate Executive  
(Zoom Meetings  
2:00-3:15 pm)  

University Full Senate   University Assembled 
President Ali Houshmand 

 

Friday, September 5, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025, Bozorth Fall 2025 

Friday, October 17, 2025 Friday, October 24, 2025, Zoom  

Friday, November 7, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025, Zoom   Spring 2026 

Friday, December 12, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025, Zoom 
 

Friday, January 30, 2026 Friday, February 13, 2026, Bozorth   

Friday, February 27, 2026 Friday, March 6, 2026, Zoom   Commencement Week 
 

Friday, March 13, 2026 Friday, April 10, 2026, Zoom May 11-May 15, 2026 

Friday, April 24, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026, Eynon  


